Aurora LED Systems auroraledsystems.com 3250 W Ali Baba Ln, Suite A, Las Vegas NV 89118
Product Information
4.8 mm LED Video Panel (Curving) Outdoor+Indoor Series
GL2-048OW T or S IP65 Rated Panel*
Specifications
Display Chassis / Exterior
TALL SQUARE TALL SQUARE
Pixel Pitch 4.81 Width 500 mm 19.69 in 500 mm 19.69 in
LED Type SMD Height 1000 mm 39.37 in 500 mm 19.69 in
LED Configuration 3-in-1 Depth 75 mm 2.95 in 75 mm 2.95 in
LED Bonding Type Gold Weight 12.5 kg 27.6 lbs 8 kg 17.6 lbs
Brightness (Nits) 4000 Material Die-cast aluminum Die-cast aluminum
Pixel Count 104 x 208 104 x 104 Load Cap. 200 kg 440 lb 200 kg 440 lb
Pixel Density / Sq M 43,264
Frame Rate 60 Hz Power
Refresh Rate >1920K (adjustable) Input voltage 220V/110V
Operating Frequency 18.75 MHz 160W/panel 320W/sq m 80W/panel 320W/sq m
Gray Scale 16 Bit 320W/panel 640W/sq m 160W/panel 640W/sq m
Horizontal Viewing Angle 160 degrees Input Current 3.0 A AC 1.5A
Vertical Viewing Angle 120 degrees
Color Temp Range 6500-9000K Connectors
Chassis Angle Option 15 deg (in or out) Power IP65
Signal IP54 or IP65 (optional)
Average Pwr
Max Pwr
Seetronic PowerKon
Seetronic EtherKon